
29 сентября 2018 г.
Бородин Антон
Группа: М10
№ 14, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4648811
  1 ( 42) 11:42:49 11:42:49
  2 ( 44) 11:45:14 00:02:25
  3 ( 49) 11:46:40 00:01:26
  4 ( 31) 11:49:09 00:02:29
  5 ( 33) 11:50:30 00:01:21
  6 (100) 11:52:49 00:02:19
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:53:06 00:00:17
Результат:00:13:06

29 сентября 2018 г.
Воронков Дмитрий
Группа: М10
№ 24, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4645361
  1 ( 42) 11:43:46 11:43:46
  2 ( 44) 11:45:20 00:01:34
  3 ( 31) 11:48:26 00:03:06
  4 ( 33) 11:51:51 00:03:25
  5 (100) 11:53:50 00:01:59
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:54:12 00:00:22
Результат:00:14:12

29 сентября 2018 г.
Горельцев Георгий
Группа: М10
№ 29, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1633556
  1 ( 42) 11:43:32 11:43:32
  2 ( 44) 11:46:22 00:02:50
  3 ( 31) 11:51:03 00:04:41
  4 ( 33) 12:08:35 00:17:32
  5 (100) 12:11:20 00:02:45
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:11:50 00:00:30
Результат:00:31:50

29 сентября 2018 г.
Громов тимофей
Группа: М10
№ 161, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2069513
  1 ( 42) 11:43:23 11:43:23
  2 ( 44) 11:45:44 00:02:21
  3 ( 49) 11:48:19 00:02:35
  4 ( 31) 11:50:35 00:02:16
  5 ( 33) 11:59:22 00:08:47
  6 (100) 12:01:53 00:02:31
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:02:24 00:00:31
Результат:00:22:24

29 сентября 2018 г.
Копанов Андрей
Группа: М10
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№ 57, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2069424
  1 ( 42) 11:42:59 11:42:59
  2 ( 44) 11:45:01 00:02:02
  3 ( 49) 11:46:28 00:01:27
  4 ( 31) 11:48:18 00:01:50
  5 ( 33) 11:51:21 00:03:03
  6 (100) 11:53:02 00:01:41
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:53:22 00:00:20
Результат:00:13:22

29 сентября 2018 г.
Лепехин Виктор
Группа: М10
№ 70, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4648819
  1 ( 42) 11:53:06 11:53:06
  2 ( 37) 11:56:39 00:03:33
  3 ( 38) 12:07:12 00:10:33
  4 ( 44) 12:10:08 00:02:56
  5 ( 31) 12:13:11 00:03:03
  6 (100) 12:14:05 00:00:54
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:14:32 00:00:27
Результат:00:34:32

29 сентября 2018 г.
Мазур Иван
Группа: М10
№ 73, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2120810
  1 ( 42) 11:43:27 11:43:27
  2 ( 44) 11:45:26 00:01:59
  3 ( 31) 11:48:27 00:03:01
  4 ( 33) 11:51:56 00:03:29
  5 (100) 11:53:57 00:02:01
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:54:21 00:00:24
Результат:00:14:21

29 сентября 2018 г.
Орехов Григорий
Группа: М10
№ 88, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4640850
  1 ( 44) 11:44:53 11:44:53
  2 ( 49) 11:47:09 00:02:16
  3 ( 31) 11:50:17 00:03:08
  4 ( 33) 12:02:24 00:12:07
  5 (100) 12:06:20 00:03:56
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:06:48 00:00:28
Результат:00:26:48

29 сентября 2018 г.
Павлов Роман
Группа: М10
№ 94, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:42:01
SI-чип № 4644270
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  1 ( 44) 11:48:36 11:48:36
  2 ( 49) 11:52:08 00:03:32
  3 ( 49) 11:52:14 00:00:06
  4 ( 31) 11:55:09 00:02:55
  5 ( 33) 12:01:04 00:05:55
  6 (100) 12:06:58 00:05:54
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:07:28 00:00:30
Результат:00:25:27

29 сентября 2018 г.
Перелыгин Ярослав
Группа: М10
№ 97, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4648803
  1 ( 44) 11:48:38 11:48:38
  2 ( 49) 11:52:10 00:03:32
  3 ( 31) 11:54:35 00:02:25
  4 ( 33) 11:59:07 00:04:32
  5 (100) 12:03:24 00:04:17
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:03:48 00:00:24
Результат:00:23:48

29 сентября 2018 г.
Рассыхатский Александр
Группа: М10
№ 107, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4649743
  1 ( 42) 11:41:37 11:41:37
  2 ( 44) 11:42:57 00:01:20
  3 ( 31) 11:44:07 00:01:10
  4 ( 33) 11:46:22 00:02:15
  5 (100) 11:47:52 00:01:30
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:48:12 00:00:20
Результат:00:08:12

29 сентября 2018 г.
Шаруха Лев
Группа: М10
№ 146, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2113961
  1 ( 42) 11:42:47 11:42:47
  2 ( 38) 11:45:44 00:02:57
  3 ( 37) 11:48:12 00:02:28
  4 ( 44) 11:50:34 00:02:22
  5 ( 31) 11:53:02 00:02:28
  6 (100) 11:53:45 00:00:43
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:54:10 00:00:25
Результат:00:14:10

29 сентября 2018 г.
Шульц Дмитрий
Группа: М10
№ 151, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1633560
  1 ( 42) 11:43:12 11:43:12
  2 ( 44) 11:45:57 00:02:45
  3 ( 49) 11:47:44 00:01:47
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  4 ( 31) 11:50:26 00:02:42
  5 (100) 11:57:24 00:06:58
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:57:55 00:00:31
Результат:00:17:55

29 сентября 2018 г.
Орлова Татьяна
Группа: Ж12
№ 91, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4644268
  1 ( 42) 11:42:52 11:42:52
  2 ( 41) 11:47:22 00:04:30
  3 ( 37) 11:56:43 00:09:21
  4 ( 38) 12:06:59 00:10:16
  5 ( 44) 12:09:57 00:02:58
  6 ( 31) 12:13:01 00:03:04
  7 (100) 12:13:53 00:00:52
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:14:16 00:00:23
Результат:00:34:16

29 сентября 2018 г.
Павлова Вероника
Группа: Ж12
№ 95, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2088001
  1 ( 42) 11:41:31 11:41:31
  2 ( 44) 11:42:53 00:01:22
  3 ( 31) 11:44:05 00:01:12
  4 ( 33) 11:46:19 00:02:14
  5 (100) 11:47:48 00:01:29
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:48:04 00:00:16
Результат:00:08:04

29 сентября 2018 г.
Перешеина Анастасия
Группа: Ж12
№ 99, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1409802
  1 ( 42) 11:41:32 11:41:32
  2 ( 44) 11:42:54 00:01:22
  3 ( 31) 11:44:09 00:01:15
  4 ( 33) 11:46:20 00:02:11
  5 (100) 11:47:49 00:01:29
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:48:05 00:00:16
Результат:00:08:05

29 сентября 2018 г.
Сабинина Александра
Группа: Ж12
№ 115, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4640848
  1 ( 42) 11:42:57 11:42:57
  2 ( 44) 11:45:43 00:02:46
  3 ( 49) 11:52:17 00:06:34
  4 ( 31) 11:54:43 00:02:26
  5 (100) 11:59:56 00:05:13
Отметка OK!
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Финиш:    12:00:25 00:00:29
Результат:00:20:25

29 сентября 2018 г.
Балабан Евгений
Группа: М60
№ 9, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 12:13:37
SI-чип № 1005314
  1 ( 44) 12:16:49 12:16:49
  2 ( 42) 12:18:56 00:02:07
  3 ( 41) 12:21:10 00:02:14
  4 ( 37) 12:28:15 00:07:05
  5 ( 36) 12:30:50 00:02:35
  6 ( 35) 12:35:08 00:04:18
  7 ( 49) 12:37:42 00:02:34
  8 ( 33) 12:50:01 00:12:19
  9 ( 31) 12:51:35 00:01:34
 10 (100) 12:52:17 00:00:42
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:52:43 00:00:26
Результат:00:39:06

29 сентября 2018 г.
Завражнова Ксения
Группа: Ж14
№ 45, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 11:59:52
SI-чип № 4640846
  1 ( 42) 12:01:52 12:01:52
  2 ( 41) 12:03:26 00:01:34
  3 ( 44) 12:18:58 00:15:32
  4 ( 49) 12:30:03 00:11:05
  5 ( 33) 12:36:16 00:06:13
  6 ( 31) 12:42:54 00:06:38
  7 (100) 12:43:37 00:00:43
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:43:56 00:00:19
Результат:00:44:04

29 сентября 2018 г.
Кривошеев Владимир
Группа: М14
№ 61, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 12:13:01
SI-чип № 1415587
  1 ( 42) 12:17:06 12:17:06
  2 ( 41) 12:20:09 00:03:03
  3 ( 54) 12:22:08 00:01:59
  4 ( 39) 12:26:10 00:04:02
  5 ( 36) 12:28:58 00:02:48
  6 ( 35) 12:31:00 00:02:02
  7 ( 49) 12:32:32 00:01:32
  8 ( 44) 12:34:13 00:01:41
  9 ( 31) 12:36:24 00:02:11
 10 (100) 12:37:21 00:00:57
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:37:35 00:00:14
Результат:00:24:34

29 сентября 2018 г.
Матвеева Вераника
Группа: Ж14
№ 78, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 11:59:51
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SI-чип № 1428460
  1 ( 42) 12:01:43 12:01:43
  2 ( 41) 12:03:09 00:01:26
  3 ( 54) 12:04:49 00:01:40
  4 ( 39) 12:06:22 00:01:33
  5 ( 37) 12:08:29 00:02:07
  6 ( 44) 12:10:12 00:01:43
  7 ( 31) 12:12:04 00:01:52
  8 (100) 12:12:32 00:00:28
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:12:49 00:00:17
Результат:00:12:58

29 сентября 2018 г.
Сабинин Денис
Группа: М40
№ 114, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 12:37:47
SI-чип № 4640854
  1 ( 42) 12:41:19 12:41:19
  2 ( 44) 12:43:09 00:01:50
  3 ( 37) 12:44:32 00:01:23
  4 ( 38) 12:46:25 00:01:53
  5 ( 54) 12:59:50 00:13:25
  6 ( 53) 13:03:06 00:03:16
  7 ( 39) 13:11:17 00:08:11
  8 ( 36) 13:14:05 00:02:48
  9 ( 46) 13:20:18 00:06:13
 10 ( 35) 13:25:45 00:05:27
 11 ( 45) 13:29:46 00:04:01
 12 ( 34) 13:32:24 00:02:38
 13 ( 31) 13:37:33 00:05:09
 14 (100) 13:38:24 00:00:51
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:38:52 00:00:28
Результат:01:01:05

29 сентября 2018 г.
Струкова Мария
Группа: Ж18
№ 130, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 12:37:46
SI-чип № 2101491
  1 ( 44) 12:40:09 12:40:09
  2 ( 42) 12:41:45 00:01:36
  3 ( 41) 12:45:07 00:03:22
  4 ( 54) 12:47:11 00:02:04
  5 ( 53) 12:56:23 00:09:12
  6 ( 39) 12:58:44 00:02:21
  7 ( 46) 13:02:24 00:03:40
  8 ( 36) 13:04:12 00:01:48
  9 ( 35) 13:06:15 00:02:03
 10 ( 45) 13:07:45 00:01:30
 11 ( 49) 13:10:47 00:03:02
 12 ( 33) 13:15:38 00:04:51
 13 ( 31) 13:17:23 00:01:45
 14 (100) 13:17:56 00:00:33
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:18:12 00:00:16
Результат:00:40:26

29 сентября 2018 г.
Шихов Федор
Группа: М18
№ 149, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 13:06:32
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SI-чип № 1302111
  1 ( 44) 13:09:53 13:09:53
  2 ( 37) 13:11:16 00:01:23
  3 ( 38) 13:14:50 00:03:34
  4 ( 42) 13:16:42 00:01:52
  5 ( 41) 13:19:34 00:02:52
  6 ( 43) 13:22:13 00:02:39
  7 ( 54) 13:23:42 00:01:29
  8 ( 40) 13:26:03 00:02:21
  9 ( 53) 13:27:47 00:01:44
 10 ( 39) 13:31:54 00:04:07
 11 ( 46) 13:33:54 00:02:00
 12 ( 36) 13:35:47 00:01:53
 13 ( 35) 13:37:18 00:01:31
 14 ( 49) 13:38:44 00:01:26
 15 ( 34) 13:40:58 00:02:14
 16 ( 32) 13:42:24 00:01:26
 17 ( 33) 13:43:34 00:01:10
 18 ( 31) 13:44:43 00:01:09
 19 (100) 13:45:13 00:00:30
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:45:31 00:00:18
Результат:00:38:59

29 сентября 2018 г.
Яковлев Андрей
Группа: М12
№ 152, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:48:17
SI-чип № 4763168
  1 ( 44) 11:51:04 11:51:04
  2 ( 37) 11:56:51 00:05:47
  3 ( 38) 12:07:18 00:10:27
  4 ( 49) 12:14:03 00:06:45
  5 ( 31) 12:32:53 00:18:50
  6 ( 33) 12:35:58 00:03:05
  7 (100) 12:39:21 00:03:23
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:39:38 00:00:17
Результат:00:51:21

29 сентября 2018 г.
Шишканов Даниель
Группа: М12
№ 150, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 00:00:00
SI-чип № 4763163
  1 ( 44) 11:51:07 11:51:07
  2 ( 37) 11:58:37 00:07:30
  3 ( 42) 12:22:03 00:23:26
  4 ( 49) 12:30:34 00:08:31
  5 ( 31) 12:32:59 00:02:25
  6 ( 33) 12:36:05 00:03:06
  7 (100) 12:39:25 00:03:20
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:39:46 00:00:21
Результат:12:39:46

29 сентября 2018 г.
Шевцов Максим
Группа: М16
№ 147, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 12:12:39
SI-чип № 1841280
  1 ( 42) 12:15:13 12:15:13
  2 ( 41) 12:16:38 00:01:25
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  3 ( 43) 12:18:07 00:01:29
  4 ( 40) 12:21:04 00:02:57
  5 ( 54) 12:24:21 00:03:17
  6 ( 39) 12:25:55 00:01:34
  7 ( 53) 12:28:25 00:02:30
  8 ( 46) 12:29:48 00:01:23
  9 ( 36) 12:31:23 00:01:35
 10 ( 37) 12:33:56 00:02:33
 11 ( 49) 12:35:56 00:02:00
 12 ( 44) 12:37:31 00:01:35
 13 ( 31) 12:40:52 00:03:21
 14 (100) 12:41:22 00:00:30
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:41:37 00:00:15
Результат:00:28:58

29 сентября 2018 г.
Шаруха Даниил
Группа: М12
№ 145, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:53:21
SI-чип № 2120972
  1 ( 42) 11:55:57 11:55:57
  2 ( 44) 11:57:53 00:01:56
  3 ( 37) 12:00:01 00:02:08
  4 ( 49) 12:02:09 00:02:08
  5 ( 31) 12:04:13 00:02:04
  6 ( 33) 12:07:17 00:03:04
  7 (100) 12:11:24 00:04:07
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:11:46 00:00:22
Результат:00:18:25

29 сентября 2018 г.
Цируль Екатерина
Группа: Ж18
№ 142, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 12:12:40
SI-чип № 2028151
  1 ( 42) 12:15:20 12:15:20
  2 ( 44) 12:17:59 00:02:39
  3 ( 49) 12:19:44 00:01:45
  4 ( 37) 12:29:02 00:09:18
  5 ( 35) 12:45:00 00:15:58
  6 ( 36) 12:54:32 00:09:32
  7 ( 46) 12:58:27 00:03:55
  8 ( 53) 13:03:50 00:05:23
  9 ( 54) 13:09:09 00:05:19
 10 ( 45) 13:29:15 00:20:06
 11 ( 34) 13:33:05 00:03:50
 12 ( 32) 13:37:05 00:04:00
 13 ( 31) 13:39:00 00:01:55
 14 (100) 13:39:47 00:00:47
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:40:16 00:00:29
Результат:01:27:36

29 сентября 2018 г.
Фетисов Георгий
Группа: М18
№ 140, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 12:34:47
SI-чип № 1009306
  1 ( 44) 12:39:01 12:39:01
  2 ( 42) 12:40:38 00:01:37
  3 ( 41) 12:42:28 00:01:50
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  4 ( 54) 12:46:54 00:04:26
  5 ( 53) 12:49:15 00:02:21
  6 ( 50) 12:51:35 00:02:20
  7 ( 47) 12:58:37 00:07:02
  8 ( 35) 13:02:32 00:03:55
  9 ( 36) 13:04:32 00:02:00
 10 ( 39) 13:06:55 00:02:23
 11 ( 38) 13:09:24 00:02:29
 12 ( 37) 13:11:18 00:01:54
 13 ( 49) 13:13:08 00:01:50
 14 ( 45) 13:14:44 00:01:36
 15 ( 48) 13:15:42 00:00:58
 16 ( 52) 13:16:54 00:01:12
 17 ( 34) 13:18:33 00:01:39
 18 ( 31) 13:21:24 00:02:51
 19 (100) 13:21:50 00:00:26
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:22:06 00:00:16
Результат:00:47:19

29 сентября 2018 г.
Ульянов Сергей
Группа: М40
№ 137, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:21:13
SI-чип № 7104030
  1 ( 42) 12:22:28 12:22:28
  2 ( 38) 12:26:54 00:04:26
  3 ( 41) 12:29:03 00:02:09
  4 ( 54) 12:31:47 00:02:44
  5 ( 39) 12:33:05 00:01:18
  6 ( 36) 12:35:01 00:01:56
  7 ( 37) 12:36:43 00:01:42
  8 ( 49) 12:38:42 00:01:59
  9 ( 35) 12:39:51 00:01:09
 10 ( 45) 12:40:54 00:01:03
 11 ( 34) 12:43:22 00:02:28
 12 ( 33) 12:46:49 00:03:27
 13 ( 31) 12:48:02 00:01:13
 14 (100) 12:48:34 00:00:32
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:48:51 00:00:17
Результат:00:27:38

29 сентября 2018 г.
Ульянов Александр
Группа: М18
№ 136, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:49:01
SI-чип № 254451
  1 ( 42) 12:51:48 12:51:48
  2 ( 41) 12:56:45 00:04:57
  3 ( 54) 12:58:36 00:01:51
  4 ( 53) 13:03:22 00:04:46
  5 ( 50) 13:05:00 00:01:38
  6 ( 51) 13:06:52 00:01:52
  7 ( 47) 13:08:56 00:02:04
  8 ( 48) 13:10:32 00:01:36
  9 ( 45) 13:12:18 00:01:46
 10 ( 35) 13:13:36 00:01:18
 11 ( 36) 13:14:50 00:01:14
 12 ( 39) 13:16:37 00:01:47
 13 ( 44) 13:20:26 00:03:49
 14 ( 37) 13:21:57 00:01:31
 15 ( 49) 13:23:21 00:01:24
 16 ( 52) 13:35:31 00:12:10
 17 ( 31) 13:39:49 00:04:18
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 18 (100) 13:40:22 00:00:33
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:40:42 00:00:20
Результат:00:51:41

29 сентября 2018 г.
Улискова Наталья
Группа: Ж30
№ 135, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:28:25
SI-чип № 1633558
  1 ( 42) 12:34:52 12:34:52
  2 ( 41) 12:37:33 00:02:41
  3 ( 43) 12:41:27 00:03:54
  4 ( 40) 12:47:14 00:05:47
  5 ( 54) 12:51:25 00:04:11
  6 ( 39) 12:54:16 00:02:51
  7 ( 46) 12:57:38 00:03:22
  8 ( 36) 13:01:17 00:03:39
  9 ( 35) 13:04:32 00:03:15
 10 ( 45) 13:06:38 00:02:06
 11 ( 33) 13:23:53 00:17:15
 12 ( 31) 13:26:26 00:02:33
 13 ( 44) 13:28:43 00:02:17
 14 (100) 13:30:31 00:01:48
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:31:18 00:00:47
Результат:01:02:53

29 сентября 2018 г.
Сулимова Марина
Группа: Ж18
№ 131, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:28:23
SI-чип № 1602539
  1 ( 42) 12:31:57 12:31:57
  2 ( 41) 12:33:41 00:01:44
  3 ( 43) 12:35:52 00:02:11
  4 ( 40) 12:38:09 00:02:17
  5 ( 54) 12:40:17 00:02:08
  6 ( 53) 12:42:52 00:02:35
  7 ( 39) 12:46:21 00:03:29
  8 ( 46) 12:49:15 00:02:54
  9 ( 36) 12:50:44 00:01:29
 10 ( 35) 12:52:37 00:01:53
 11 ( 49) 12:54:21 00:01:44
 12 ( 44) 12:56:03 00:01:42
 13 ( 31) 12:57:29 00:01:26
 14 ( 33) 12:58:45 00:01:16
 15 (100) 13:00:16 00:01:31
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:00:36 00:00:20
Результат:00:32:13

29 сентября 2018 г.
Соколова Елена Валерьевн
Группа: Ж50
№ 126, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:54:13
SI-чип № 1007930
  1 ( 42) 11:57:57 11:57:57
  2 ( 38) 12:03:04 00:05:07
  3 ( 37) 12:05:33 00:02:29
  4 ( 49) 12:08:24 00:02:51
  5 ( 34) 12:11:01 00:02:37
  6 ( 31) 12:16:55 00:05:54
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  7 (100) 12:17:48 00:00:53
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:18:17 00:00:29
Результат:00:24:04

29 сентября 2018 г.
Серегин Иван
Группа: М60
№ 125, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 11:52:30
SI-чип № 1393801
  1 ( 42) 11:56:34 11:56:34
  2 ( 37) 11:59:47 00:03:13
  3 ( 49) 12:02:36 00:02:49
  4 ( 44) 12:04:26 00:01:50
  5 ( 31) 12:07:29 00:03:03
  6 ( 33) 12:12:04 00:04:35
  7 (100) 12:14:06 00:02:02
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:14:29 00:00:23
Результат:00:21:59

29 сентября 2018 г.
Свиридов Андрей
Группа: М40
№ 122, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 12:19:56
SI-чип № 1409820
  1 ( 42) 12:21:27 12:21:27
  2 ( 41) 12:22:49 00:01:22
  3 ( 54) 12:24:15 00:01:26
  4 ( 53) 12:26:54 00:02:39
  5 ( 46) 12:28:05 00:01:11
  6 ( 36) 12:29:31 00:01:26
  7 ( 37) 12:31:47 00:02:16
  8 ( 44) 12:33:28 00:01:41
  9 ( 49) 12:34:38 00:01:10
 10 ( 35) 12:35:38 00:01:00
 11 ( 45) 12:36:32 00:00:54
 12 ( 34) 12:38:11 00:01:39
 13 ( 31) 12:40:53 00:02:42
 14 (100) 12:41:19 00:00:26
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:41:36 00:00:17
Результат:00:21:40

29 сентября 2018 г.
Сафронова Анна
Группа: Ж18
№ 121, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 12:12:37
SI-чип № 8656086
  1 ( 42) 12:13:50 12:13:50
  2 ( 41) 12:15:05 00:01:15
  3 ( 43) 12:16:18 00:01:13
  4 ( 54) 12:17:40 00:01:22
  5 ( 39) 12:19:23 00:01:43
  6 ( 46) 12:20:48 00:01:25
  7 ( 36) 12:22:08 00:01:20
  8 ( 37) 12:23:43 00:01:35
  9 ( 38) 12:27:05 00:03:22
 10 ( 44) 12:28:43 00:01:38
 11 ( 49) 12:29:44 00:01:01
 12 ( 33) 12:32:25 00:02:41
 13 ( 31) 12:33:57 00:01:32
 14 (100) 12:34:23 00:00:26
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Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:34:37 00:00:14
Результат:00:22:00

29 сентября 2018 г.
Сафронов Артем
Группа: М12
№ 120, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:48:19
SI-чип № 1404836
  1 ( 42) 11:49:58 11:49:58
  2 ( 37) 11:52:31 00:02:33
  3 ( 49) 11:54:12 00:01:41
  4 ( 34) 11:55:28 00:01:16
  5 ( 31) 11:58:55 00:03:27
  6 ( 44) 12:00:46 00:01:51
  7 (100) 12:01:44 00:00:58
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:02:02 00:00:18
Результат:00:13:43

29 сентября 2018 г.
Самохина Елена
Группа: Ж21
№ 160, Коллектив: 'Лес'
Старт: 12:30:25
SI-чип № 4640851
  1 ( 42) 12:32:20 12:32:20
  2 ( 41) 12:33:38 00:01:18
  3 ( 43) 12:35:23 00:01:45
  4 ( 54) 12:39:20 00:03:57
  5 ( 38) 12:41:37 00:02:17
  6 ( 39) 12:43:03 00:01:26
  7 ( 36) 12:45:11 00:02:08
  8 ( 37) 12:47:10 00:01:59
  9 ( 49) 12:48:49 00:01:39
 10 ( 35) 12:49:48 00:00:59
 11 ( 34) 12:51:22 00:01:34
 12 ( 33) 12:54:07 00:02:45
 13 ( 31) 12:55:12 00:01:05
 14 (100) 12:56:02 00:00:50
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:56:20 00:00:18
Результат:00:25:55

29 сентября 2018 г.
Самойлович Андрей
Группа: М30
№ 117, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 13:00:39
SI-чип № 1633562
  1 ( 42) 13:05:33 13:05:33
  2 ( 41) 13:15:50 00:10:17
  3 ( 43) 13:18:39 00:02:49
  4 ( 40) 13:21:56 00:03:17
  5 ( 53) 13:35:52 00:13:56
  6 ( 54) 13:37:59 00:02:07
  7 ( 39) 13:43:50 00:05:51
  8 ( 36) 13:47:28 00:03:38
  9 ( 46) 13:50:19 00:02:51
 10 ( 50) 13:52:44 00:02:25
 11 ( 51) 13:58:23 00:05:39
 12 ( 47) 14:09:54 00:11:31
 13 ( 45) 14:19:21 00:09:27
 14 ( 35) 14:21:34 00:02:13
 15 ( 49) 14:23:09 00:01:35
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 16 ( 44) 14:25:31 00:02:22
 17 ( 37) 14:27:54 00:02:23
 18 ( 31) 14:31:08 00:03:14
 19 (100) 14:31:56 00:00:48
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    14:32:16 00:00:20
Результат:01:31:37

29 сентября 2018 г.
Сазонова Алиса
Группа: Ж14
№ 116, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:48:15
SI-чип № 2069509
  1 ( 42) 11:49:53 11:49:53
  2 ( 37) 11:51:40 00:01:47
  3 ( 49) 11:53:12 00:01:32
  4 ( 34) 11:54:25 00:01:13
  5 ( 33) 11:56:53 00:02:28
  6 ( 31) 11:58:01 00:01:08
  7 (100) 11:58:34 00:00:33
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:58:49 00:00:15
Результат:00:10:34

29 сентября 2018 г.
Рыженков Тимофей
Группа: М12
№ 112, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:54:10
SI-чип № 1633574
  1 ( 42) 11:55:59 11:55:59
  2 ( 44) 11:58:21 00:02:22
  3 ( 37) 11:59:50 00:01:29
  4 ( 49) 12:01:47 00:01:57
  5 ( 31) 12:03:56 00:02:09
  6 ( 33) 12:06:55 00:02:59
  7 (100) 12:08:25 00:01:30
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:08:43 00:00:18
Результат:00:14:33

29 сентября 2018 г.
Рахманина Наталья
Группа: Ж40
№ 111, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:03:33
SI-чип № 8652992
  1 ( 42) 12:05:29 12:05:29
  2 ( 41) 12:07:11 00:01:42
  3 ( 54) 12:09:03 00:01:52
  4 ( 39) 12:11:22 00:02:19
  5 ( 46) 12:14:59 00:03:37
  6 ( 36) 12:17:08 00:02:09
  7 ( 35) 12:19:14 00:02:06
  8 ( 49) 12:21:18 00:02:04
  9 ( 44) 12:23:25 00:02:07
 10 ( 31) 12:25:01 00:01:36
 11 (100) 12:25:50 00:00:49
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:26:19 00:00:29
Результат:00:22:46

29 сентября 2018 г.
Рахманина Мария
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Группа: М21
№ 110, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:49:00
SI-чип № 8654861
  1 ( 42) 12:51:33 12:51:33
  2 ( 41) 12:53:38 00:02:05
  3 ( 54) 12:55:29 00:01:51
  4 ( 53) 12:57:26 00:01:57
  5 ( 50) 12:59:18 00:01:52
  6 ( 46) 13:00:53 00:01:35
  7 ( 51) 13:06:50 00:05:57
  8 ( 47) 13:08:44 00:01:54
  9 ( 48) 13:10:59 00:02:15
 10 ( 45) 13:12:09 00:01:10
 11 ( 35) 13:13:32 00:01:23
 12 ( 36) 13:14:47 00:01:15
 13 ( 37) 13:17:07 00:02:20
 14 ( 44) 13:19:04 00:01:57
 15 ( 49) 13:20:01 00:00:57
 16 ( 34) 13:21:12 00:01:11
 17 ( 33) 13:24:46 00:03:34
 18 ( 31) 13:26:05 00:01:19
 19 (100) 13:26:41 00:00:36
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:27:02 00:00:21
Результат:00:38:02

29 сентября 2018 г.
Рахманина Елена
Группа: Ж18
№ 109, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:21:04
SI-чип № 1633145
  1 ( 42) 12:23:10 12:23:10
  2 ( 41) 12:25:30 00:02:20
  3 ( 43) 12:27:13 00:01:43
  4 ( 54) 12:28:32 00:01:19
  5 ( 36) 12:40:30 00:11:58
  6 ( 35) 12:42:25 00:01:55
  7 ( 45) 12:43:40 00:01:15
  8 ( 34) 12:46:48 00:03:08
  9 ( 33) 12:50:03 00:03:15
 10 ( 31) 12:51:23 00:01:20
 11 ( 49) 12:52:27 00:01:04
 12 ( 37) 12:54:12 00:01:45
 13 ( 44) 12:55:45 00:01:33
 14 (100) 12:56:45 00:01:00
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:57:04 00:00:19
Результат:00:36:00

29 сентября 2018 г.
Попаевский Вячеслав
Группа: М50
№ 105, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:03:27
SI-чип № 1404971
  1 ( 42) 12:05:33 12:05:33
  2 ( 41) 12:07:00 00:01:27
  3 ( 54) 12:08:21 00:01:21
  4 ( 39) 12:09:57 00:01:36
  5 ( 36) 12:12:16 00:02:19
  6 ( 49) 12:15:25 00:03:09
  7 ( 31) 12:17:02 00:01:37
  8 ( 33) 12:19:12 00:02:10
  9 (100) 12:20:36 00:01:24
Отметка OK!
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Финиш:    12:20:55 00:00:19
Результат:00:17:28

29 сентября 2018 г.
Поляков Николай
Группа: М60
№ 104, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 11:52:31
SI-чип № 2040724
  1 ( 42) 11:55:01 11:55:01
  2 ( 38) 11:58:24 00:03:23
  3 ( 37) 12:00:11 00:01:47
  4 ( 49) 12:02:10 00:01:59
  5 ( 34) 12:03:58 00:01:48
  6 (100) 12:08:20 00:04:22
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:08:56 00:00:36
Результат:00:16:25

29 сентября 2018 г.
Полуева Галина
Группа: Ж30
№ 103, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 00:00:00
SI-чип № 1633560
  1 ( 42) 11:43:12 11:43:12
  2 ( 44) 11:45:57 00:02:45
  3 ( 49) 11:47:44 00:01:47
  4 ( 31) 11:50:26 00:02:42
  5 (100) 11:57:24 00:06:58
Отметка OK!

29 сентября 2018 г.
Плотникова Наталья
Группа: Ж40
№ 102, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 12:03:29
SI-чип № 2300418
  1 ( 42) 12:06:14 12:06:14
  2 ( 44) 12:07:44 00:01:30
  3 ( 37) 12:09:22 00:01:38
  4 ( 39) 12:11:01 00:01:39
  5 ( 36) 12:13:19 00:02:18
  6 ( 35) 12:14:51 00:01:32
  7 ( 49) 12:16:09 00:01:18
  8 ( 31) 12:20:47 00:04:38
  9 ( 33) 12:22:01 00:01:14
 10 (100) 12:23:34 00:01:33
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:23:56 00:00:22
Результат:00:20:27

29 сентября 2018 г.
Перешеин Константин
Группа: М16
№ 98, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 12:12:38
SI-чип № 8644904
  1 ( 42) 12:15:09 12:15:09
  2 ( 41) 12:16:39 00:01:30
  3 ( 43) 12:17:55 00:01:16
  4 ( 40) 12:19:47 00:01:52
  5 ( 54) 12:21:26 00:01:39
  6 ( 38) 12:23:51 00:02:25
  7 ( 53) 12:30:19 00:06:28
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  8 ( 46) 12:31:24 00:01:05
  9 ( 36) 12:32:27 00:01:03
 10 ( 35) 12:33:50 00:01:23
 11 ( 45) 12:34:53 00:01:03
 12 ( 49) 12:36:11 00:01:18
 13 ( 44) 12:37:17 00:01:06
 14 ( 31) 12:38:21 00:01:04
 15 (100) 12:38:50 00:00:29
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:39:06 00:00:16
Результат:00:26:28

29 сентября 2018 г.
Павлов Николай
Группа: М21
№ 93, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 13:06:29
SI-чип № 777071
  1 ( 42) 13:07:50 13:07:50
  2 ( 41) 13:08:59 00:01:09
  3 ( 43) 13:10:22 00:01:23
  4 ( 54) 13:11:51 00:01:29
  5 ( 53) 13:13:25 00:01:34
  6 ( 50) 13:15:03 00:01:38
  7 ( 51) 13:16:08 00:01:05
  8 ( 46) 13:17:09 00:01:01
  9 ( 36) 13:18:20 00:01:11
 10 ( 35) 13:20:27 00:02:07
 11 ( 45) 13:21:27 00:01:00
 12 ( 48) 13:22:22 00:00:55
 13 ( 52) 13:23:45 00:01:23
 14 ( 34) 13:25:21 00:01:36
 15 ( 32) 13:27:04 00:01:43
 16 ( 33) 13:27:54 00:00:50
 17 ( 31) 13:28:47 00:00:53
 18 ( 44) 13:29:41 00:00:54
 19 (100) 13:30:26 00:00:45
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:30:43 00:00:17
Результат:00:24:14

29 сентября 2018 г.
Орлова Любовь
Группа: Ж30
№ 90, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 12:46:08
SI-чип № 1404660
  1 ( 42) 12:50:05 12:50:05
  2 ( 41) 12:53:46 00:03:41
  3 ( 54) 12:56:13 00:02:27
  4 ( 53) 12:58:57 00:02:44
  5 ( 39) 13:02:36 00:03:39
  6 ( 36) 13:05:22 00:02:46
  7 ( 35) 13:08:59 00:03:37
  8 ( 45) 13:10:45 00:01:46
  9 ( 49) 13:17:53 00:07:08
 10 ( 37) 13:22:05 00:04:12
 11 ( 44) 13:25:22 00:03:17
 12 ( 32) 13:29:55 00:04:33
 13 ( 33) 13:32:15 00:02:20
 14 ( 31) 13:33:34 00:01:19
 15 (100) 13:34:10 00:00:36
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:34:32 00:00:22
Результат:00:48:24
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29 сентября 2018 г.
Орехова Ксения
Группа: Ж14
№ 89, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 11:51:57
SI-чип № 1404787
  1 ( 42) 11:53:36 11:53:36
  2 ( 41) 11:55:00 00:01:24
  3 ( 38) 11:57:05 00:02:05
  4 ( 37) 11:57:51 00:00:46
  5 ( 49) 11:59:32 00:01:41
  6 ( 44) 12:00:51 00:01:19
  7 ( 31) 12:02:10 00:01:19
  8 (100) 12:02:45 00:00:35
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:03:01 00:00:16
Результат:00:11:04

29 сентября 2018 г.
Овсянникова Тамара
Группа: Ж50
№ 86, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 00:00:00
SI-чип № 2300597
  1 ( 42) 11:50:09 11:50:09
  2 ( 37) 11:52:40 00:02:31
  3 ( 49) 11:54:16 00:01:36
  4 ( 34) 11:55:30 00:01:14
  5 ( 31) 11:58:46 00:03:16
  6 ( 44) 12:00:40 00:01:54
  7 (100) 12:01:41 00:01:01
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:02:04 00:00:23
Результат:12:02:04

29 сентября 2018 г.
Никитонов Юрий
Группа: М30
№ 84, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 12:52:57
SI-чип № 1007030
  1 ( 42) 12:56:18 12:56:18
  2 ( 41) 12:57:42 00:01:24
  3 ( 43) 12:58:56 00:01:14
  4 ( 40) 13:01:20 00:02:24
  5 ( 54) 13:03:08 00:01:48
  6 ( 53) 13:04:25 00:01:17
  7 ( 50) 13:05:38 00:01:13
  8 ( 46) 13:06:59 00:01:21
  9 ( 39) 13:08:34 00:01:35
 10 ( 36) 13:10:54 00:02:20
 11 ( 35) 13:12:25 00:01:31
 12 ( 45) 13:13:13 00:00:48
 13 ( 48) 13:14:11 00:00:58
 14 ( 52) 13:15:23 00:01:12
 15 ( 34) 13:17:09 00:01:46
 16 ( 32) 13:18:45 00:01:36
 17 ( 33) 13:20:07 00:01:22
 18 ( 31) 13:21:18 00:01:11
 19 (100) 13:21:40 00:00:22
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:21:55 00:00:15
Результат:00:28:58

29 сентября 2018 г.
Никитин Кирилл
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Группа: М50
№ 83, Коллектив: 'Лес'
Старт: 12:11:21
SI-чип № 1302589
  1 ( 42) 12:13:21 12:13:21
  2 ( 41) 12:14:48 00:01:27
  3 ( 37) 12:17:31 00:02:43
  4 ( 35) 12:19:37 00:02:06
  5 ( 49) 12:20:42 00:01:05
  6 ( 33) 12:24:17 00:03:35
  7 ( 31) 12:25:28 00:01:11
  8 ( 44) 12:26:39 00:01:11
  9 (100) 12:27:37 00:00:58
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:28:04 00:00:27
Результат:00:16:43

29 сентября 2018 г.
Михайлова Юлия
Группа: Ж50
№ 81, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 11:52:26
SI-чип № 1009302
  1 ( 42) 11:54:53 11:54:53
  2 ( 38) 11:58:20 00:03:27
  3 ( 37) 12:00:12 00:01:52
  4 ( 49) 12:02:00 00:01:48
  5 ( 34) 12:03:49 00:01:49
  6 ( 33) 12:07:27 00:03:38
  7 ( 31) 12:10:20 00:02:53
  8 (100) 12:10:57 00:00:37
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:11:18 00:00:21
Результат:00:18:52

29 сентября 2018 г.
Мерцалов Юрий
Группа: М60
№ 80, Коллектив: 'Лес'
Старт: 11:52:01
SI-чип № 2300173
  1 ( 42) 11:54:26 11:54:26
  2 ( 37) 11:58:42 00:04:16
  3 ( 49) 12:00:30 00:01:48
  4 ( 52) 12:04:00 00:03:30
  5 ( 33) 12:08:54 00:04:54
  6 ( 31) 12:10:22 00:01:28
  7 (100) 12:10:53 00:00:31
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:11:14 00:00:21
Результат:00:19:13

29 сентября 2018 г.
Мельникова Ольга
Группа: Ж40
№ 79, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 12:09:08
SI-чип № 1393799
  1 ( 42) 12:11:35 12:11:35
  2 ( 41) 12:13:07 00:01:32
  3 ( 44) 12:15:41 00:02:34
  4 ( 37) 12:16:48 00:01:07
  5 ( 35) 12:18:49 00:02:01
  6 ( 49) 12:20:02 00:01:13
  7 ( 33) 12:23:32 00:03:30
  8 ( 31) 12:24:47 00:01:15
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  9 (100) 12:25:17 00:00:30
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:25:35 00:00:18
Результат:00:16:27

29 сентября 2018 г.
Макарова Ольга
Группа: Ж40
№ 75, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 12:03:35
SI-чип № 2300417
  1 ( 42) 12:05:55 12:05:55
  2 ( 41) 12:07:20 00:01:25
  3 ( 54) 12:09:06 00:01:46
  4 ( 39) 12:11:09 00:02:03
  5 ( 36) 12:13:02 00:01:53
  6 ( 35) 12:14:45 00:01:43
  7 ( 49) 12:16:05 00:01:20
  8 ( 44) 12:17:36 00:01:31
  9 ( 31) 12:18:46 00:01:10
 10 (100) 12:19:24 00:00:38
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:19:44 00:00:20
Результат:00:16:09

29 сентября 2018 г.
Макаров Александр
Группа: М14
№ 74, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 12:12:03
SI-чип № 1415532
  1 ( 42) 12:15:12 12:15:12
  2 ( 41) 12:16:51 00:01:39
  3 ( 44) 12:21:49 00:04:58
  4 ( 36) 12:25:27 00:03:38
  5 ( 35) 12:27:24 00:01:57
  6 ( 49) 12:29:29 00:02:05
  7 ( 31) 12:40:55 00:11:26
  8 ( 33) 12:44:20 00:03:25
  9 (100) 12:45:36 00:01:16
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:45:54 00:00:18
Результат:00:33:51

29 сентября 2018 г.
Мазур Валерий
Группа: М40
№ 72, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 12:46:06
SI-чип № 1428444
  1 ( 42) 12:50:07 12:50:07
  2 ( 41) 12:53:59 00:03:52
  3 ( 54) 12:56:16 00:02:17
  4 ( 53) 12:58:59 00:02:43
  5 ( 39) 13:01:41 00:02:42
  6 ( 46) 13:03:27 00:01:46
  7 ( 36) 13:04:49 00:01:22
  8 ( 49) 13:07:20 00:02:31
  9 ( 35) 13:09:07 00:01:47
 10 ( 45) 13:11:09 00:02:02
 11 ( 34) 13:13:55 00:02:46
 12 ( 33) 13:21:42 00:07:47
 13 ( 31) 13:23:51 00:02:09
 14 (100) 13:24:23 00:00:32
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:24:43 00:00:20
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Результат:00:38:37

29 сентября 2018 г.
Лукиенко Леонид
Группа: М50
№ 71, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:08:59
SI-чип № 1410702
  1 ( 44) 12:11:10 12:11:10
  2 ( 49) 12:14:05 00:02:55
  3 ( 35) 12:16:50 00:02:45
  4 ( 46) 12:27:56 00:11:06
  5 ( 36) 12:31:48 00:03:52
  6 ( 39) 12:36:47 00:04:59
  7 ( 54) 12:40:45 00:03:58
  8 ( 41) 12:45:39 00:04:54
  9 ( 42) 12:48:52 00:03:13
 10 (100) 12:53:13 00:04:21
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:53:41 00:00:28
Результат:00:44:42

29 сентября 2018 г.
Ласько Игорь
Группа: М40
№ 69, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:28:27
SI-чип № 1633563
  1 ( 44) 12:31:52 12:31:52
  2 ( 42) 12:34:56 00:03:04
  3 ( 41) 12:36:42 00:01:46
  4 ( 43) 12:39:51 00:03:09
  5 ( 54) 12:42:34 00:02:43
  6 ( 40) 12:45:49 00:03:15
  7 ( 53) 12:48:17 00:02:28
  8 ( 46) 12:52:02 00:03:45
  9 ( 36) 12:54:27 00:02:25
 10 ( 39) 12:58:22 00:03:55
 11 ( 38) 13:01:13 00:02:51
 12 ( 37) 13:03:08 00:01:55
 13 ( 49) 13:06:16 00:03:08
 14 ( 31) 13:08:03 00:01:47
 15 (100) 13:08:46 00:00:43
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:09:07 00:00:21
Результат:00:40:40

29 сентября 2018 г.
Курилов Владимир
Группа: М30
№ 65, Коллектив: 'Лес'
Старт: 12:56:33
SI-чип № 1302577
  1 ( 42) 12:58:25 12:58:25
  2 ( 41) 12:59:51 00:01:26
  3 ( 54) 13:01:17 00:01:26
  4 ( 43) 13:03:15 00:01:58
  5 ( 40) 13:04:52 00:01:37
  6 ( 53) 13:06:34 00:01:42
  7 ( 50) 13:08:03 00:01:29
  8 ( 51) 13:09:25 00:01:22
  9 ( 46) 13:10:44 00:01:19
 10 ( 36) 13:12:02 00:01:18
 11 ( 35) 13:13:47 00:01:45
 12 ( 45) 13:14:38 00:00:51
 13 ( 48) 13:15:33 00:00:55
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 14 ( 52) 13:16:52 00:01:19
 15 ( 34) 13:18:24 00:01:32
 16 ( 33) 13:20:58 00:02:34
 17 ( 31) 13:22:14 00:01:16
 18 (100) 13:22:40 00:00:26
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:22:59 00:00:19
Результат:00:26:26

29 сентября 2018 г.
Котов Нестор
Группа: М12
№ 59, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:48:21
SI-чип № 4645360
  1 ( 44) 11:51:01 11:51:01
  2 ( 49) 11:56:18 00:05:17
  3 ( 34) 12:04:02 00:07:44
  4 ( 33) 12:07:44 00:03:42
  5 ( 31) 12:10:32 00:02:48
  6 ( 42) 12:17:07 00:06:35
  7 (100) 12:20:00 00:02:53
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:20:23 00:00:23
Результат:00:32:02

29 сентября 2018 г.
Копанов Антон
Группа: М14
№ 58, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:58:58
SI-чип № 8648663
  1 ( 42) 12:01:05 12:01:05
  2 ( 41) 12:02:11 00:01:06
  3 ( 54) 12:03:40 00:01:29
  4 ( 39) 12:04:57 00:01:17
  5 ( 46) 12:06:35 00:01:38
  6 ( 36) 12:08:16 00:01:41
  7 ( 35) 12:09:20 00:01:04
  8 ( 49) 12:10:35 00:01:15
  9 ( 31) 12:11:49 00:01:14
 10 (100) 12:12:12 00:00:23
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:12:27 00:00:15
Результат:00:13:29

29 сентября 2018 г.
Когергин Валерий
Группа: М21
№ 153, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 12:41:46
SI-чип № 1007948
  1 ( 42) 12:44:52 12:44:52
  2 ( 38) 12:48:23 00:03:31
  3 ( 39) 12:49:47 00:01:24
  4 ( 46) 12:51:48 00:02:01
  5 ( 51) 12:53:11 00:01:23
  6 ( 47) 12:55:40 00:02:29
  7 ( 48) 12:57:46 00:02:06
  8 ( 52) 12:59:24 00:01:38
  9 ( 45) 13:00:37 00:01:13
 10 ( 35) 13:01:39 00:01:02
 11 ( 36) 13:02:48 00:01:09
 12 ( 37) 13:04:33 00:01:45
 13 ( 44) 13:05:52 00:01:19
 14 ( 49) 13:06:52 00:01:00
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 15 ( 34) 13:08:03 00:01:11
 16 ( 33) 13:10:12 00:02:09
 17 ( 31) 13:11:21 00:01:09
 18 (100) 13:11:49 00:00:28
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:12:08 00:00:19
Результат:00:30:22

29 сентября 2018 г.
Киняева Татьяна
Группа: Ж50
№ 54, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:54:12
SI-чип № 1633555
  1 ( 42) 11:55:56 11:55:56
  2 ( 44) 11:58:22 00:02:26
  3 ( 37) 11:59:46 00:01:24
  4 ( 49) 12:01:41 00:01:55
  5 ( 31) 12:03:48 00:02:07
  6 ( 33) 12:06:37 00:02:49
  7 (100) 12:08:27 00:01:50
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:09:01 00:00:34
Результат:00:14:49

29 сентября 2018 г.
Качурин Сергей
Группа: М50
№ 53, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:08:55
SI-чип № 1302585
  1 ( 42) 12:10:37 12:10:37
  2 ( 41) 12:13:50 00:03:13
  3 ( 37) 12:17:28 00:03:38
  4 ( 35) 12:19:44 00:02:16
  5 ( 49) 12:20:49 00:01:05
  6 ( 33) 12:24:22 00:03:33
  7 ( 31) 12:25:38 00:01:16
  8 ( 44) 12:26:48 00:01:10
  9 (100) 12:27:47 00:00:59
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:28:07 00:00:20
Результат:00:19:12

29 сентября 2018 г.
Качурин Алексей
Группа: М21
№ 52, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 13:00:36
SI-чип № 1302586
  1 ( 42) 13:01:44 13:01:44
  2 ( 41) 13:02:41 00:00:57
  3 ( 54) 13:03:41 00:01:00
  4 ( 40) 13:05:02 00:01:21
  5 ( 53) 13:06:31 00:01:29
  6 ( 39) 13:09:06 00:02:35
  7 ( 36) 13:10:10 00:01:04
  8 ( 35) 13:11:20 00:01:10
  9 ( 45) 13:11:59 00:00:39
 10 ( 47) 13:13:48 00:01:49
 11 ( 48) 13:14:59 00:01:11
 12 ( 52) 13:16:46 00:01:47
 13 ( 34) 13:18:16 00:01:30
 14 ( 49) 13:20:03 00:01:47
 15 ( 44) 13:21:03 00:01:00
 16 ( 31) 13:21:54 00:00:51

file:///H:/ориентирование/2018/Кубок Дудина/Сплиты 30.09.2018 в...

Стр. 22 из 35 02.10.2018, 9:21



 17 ( 33) 13:23:45 00:01:51
 18 (100) 13:24:39 00:00:54
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:24:54 00:00:15
Результат:00:24:18

29 сентября 2018 г.
Кальчевская Анастасия
Группа: Ж16
№ 51, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:03:11
SI-чип № 1391052
  1 ( 42) 12:05:25 12:05:25
  2 ( 41) 12:06:58 00:01:33
  3 ( 54) 12:10:04 00:03:06
  4 ( 39) 12:12:40 00:02:36
  5 ( 46) 12:14:37 00:01:57
  6 ( 36) 12:16:05 00:01:28
  7 ( 35) 12:17:47 00:01:42
  8 ( 49) 12:18:57 00:01:10
  9 ( 31) 12:20:27 00:01:30
 10 (100) 12:21:03 00:00:36
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:21:21 00:00:18
Результат:00:18:10

29 сентября 2018 г.
Казакова Марина
Группа: Ж50
№ 50, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:53:24
SI-чип № 1417926
  1 ( 42) 11:58:03 11:58:03
  2 ( 38) 12:04:22 00:06:19
  3 ( 37) 12:07:02 00:02:40
  4 ( 49) 12:10:31 00:03:29
  5 ( 31) 12:28:45 00:18:14
  6 ( 33) 12:32:42 00:03:57
  7 ( 44) 12:38:24 00:05:42
  8 (100) 12:39:50 00:01:26
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:40:23 00:00:33
Результат:00:46:59

29 сентября 2018 г.
Казаков Константин
Группа: М30
№ 49, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 13:06:27
SI-чип № 8444888
  1 ( 44) 13:10:11 13:10:11
  2 ( 37) 13:11:28 00:01:17
  3 ( 42) 13:13:31 00:02:03
  4 ( 41) 13:14:59 00:01:28
  5 ( 43) 13:16:48 00:01:49
  6 ( 39) 13:23:24 00:06:36
  7 ( 53) 13:25:31 00:02:07
  8 ( 50) 13:26:59 00:01:28
  9 ( 51) 13:29:26 00:02:27
 10 ( 46) 13:30:46 00:01:20
 11 ( 36) 13:32:18 00:01:32
 12 ( 35) 13:33:52 00:01:34
 13 ( 45) 13:34:57 00:01:05
 14 ( 48) 13:36:01 00:01:04
 15 ( 52) 13:37:30 00:01:29
 16 ( 32) 13:40:09 00:02:39
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 17 ( 33) 13:41:24 00:01:15
 18 ( 31) 13:42:46 00:01:22
 19 (100) 13:43:19 00:00:33
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:43:36 00:00:17
Результат:00:37:09

29 сентября 2018 г.
Илюхин Владимир
Группа: М50
№ 48, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 12:03:31
SI-чип № 1007949
  1 ( 44) 12:05:28 12:05:28
  2 ( 37) 12:06:49 00:01:21
  3 ( 39) 12:08:27 00:01:38
  4 ( 36) 12:12:28 00:04:01
  5 ( 35) 12:16:12 00:03:44
  6 ( 49) 12:18:30 00:02:18
  7 ( 33) 12:22:27 00:03:57
  8 ( 31) 12:24:50 00:02:23
  9 (100) 12:25:21 00:00:31
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:25:41 00:00:20
Результат:00:22:10

29 сентября 2018 г.
Заварницына Алена
Группа: Ж21
№ 44, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 12:25:44
SI-чип № 1393839
  1 ( 44) 12:28:03 12:28:03
  2 ( 42) 12:29:25 00:01:22
  3 ( 38) 12:30:59 00:01:34
  4 ( 41) 12:33:00 00:02:01
  5 ( 54) 12:34:25 00:01:25
  6 ( 39) 12:35:47 00:01:22
  7 ( 37) 12:37:38 00:01:51
  8 ( 49) 12:39:25 00:01:47
  9 ( 35) 12:40:27 00:01:02
 10 ( 45) 12:46:16 00:05:49
 11 ( 34) 12:48:13 00:01:57
 12 ( 33) 12:50:53 00:02:40
 13 ( 31) 12:52:07 00:01:14
 14 (100) 12:52:32 00:00:25
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:52:49 00:00:17
Результат:00:27:05

29 сентября 2018 г.
Жучков Артем
Группа: М12
№ 43, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:48:22
SI-чип № 4645362
  1 ( 44) 11:50:59 11:50:59
  2 ( 37) 11:58:27 00:07:28
  3 ( 42) 12:21:57 00:23:30
  4 ( 49) 12:30:37 00:08:40
  5 ( 31) 12:33:05 00:02:28
  6 ( 33) 12:36:02 00:02:57
  7 (100) 12:39:30 00:03:28
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:39:51 00:00:21
Результат:00:51:29
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29 сентября 2018 г.
Ефремов Семен
Группа: М21
№ 42, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 12:34:45
SI-чип № 1009324
  1 ( 42) 12:37:46 12:37:46
  2 ( 38) 12:39:36 00:01:50
  3 ( 39) 12:42:30 00:02:54
  4 ( 54) 12:43:35 00:01:05
  5 ( 40) 12:45:10 00:01:35
  6 ( 53) 12:46:22 00:01:12
  7 ( 50) 12:47:36 00:01:14
  8 ( 51) 12:48:53 00:01:17
  9 ( 46) 12:50:18 00:01:25
 10 ( 36) 12:51:18 00:01:00
 11 ( 35) 12:52:44 00:01:26
 12 ( 45) 12:53:26 00:00:42
 13 ( 48) 12:54:31 00:01:05
 14 ( 52) 12:55:59 00:01:28
 15 ( 34) 12:57:23 00:01:24
 16 ( 33) 12:59:18 00:01:55
 17 ( 31) 13:00:17 00:00:59
 18 (100) 13:00:41 00:00:24
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:01:01 00:00:20
Результат:00:26:16

29 сентября 2018 г.
Гречихина Ольга
Группа: Ж40
№ 33, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 12:09:10
SI-чип № 1393795
  1 ( 42) 12:11:33 12:11:33
  2 ( 41) 12:13:13 00:01:40
  3 ( 54) 12:15:11 00:01:58
  4 ( 39) 12:17:23 00:02:12
  5 ( 46) 12:19:45 00:02:22
  6 ( 36) 12:21:22 00:01:37
  7 ( 35) 12:23:10 00:01:48
  8 ( 49) 12:24:44 00:01:34
  9 ( 31) 12:26:40 00:01:56
 10 (100) 12:27:20 00:00:40
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:27:42 00:00:22
Результат:00:18:32

29 сентября 2018 г.
Грачев Сергей
Группа: М30
№ 32, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 13:00:35
SI-чип № 8654968
  1 ( 42) 13:01:43 13:01:43
  2 ( 41) 13:02:40 00:00:57
  3 ( 54) 13:03:38 00:00:58
  4 ( 40) 13:05:00 00:01:22
  5 ( 53) 13:06:30 00:01:30
  6 ( 39) 13:09:03 00:02:33
  7 ( 36) 13:10:08 00:01:05
  8 ( 35) 13:11:16 00:01:08
  9 ( 45) 13:11:57 00:00:41
 10 ( 47) 13:13:45 00:01:48
 11 ( 48) 13:15:00 00:01:15
 12 ( 52) 13:16:48 00:01:48
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 13 ( 34) 13:18:13 00:01:25
 14 ( 49) 13:20:05 00:01:52
 15 ( 44) 13:21:05 00:01:00
 16 ( 31) 13:21:57 00:00:52
 17 ( 33) 13:23:42 00:01:45
 18 (100) 13:24:37 00:00:55
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:24:53 00:00:16
Результат:00:24:18

29 сентября 2018 г.
Горельцева Наталья
Группа: Ж40
№ 31, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:09:01
SI-чип № 1633572
  1 ( 42) 12:12:14 12:12:14
  2 ( 41) 12:14:38 00:02:24
  3 ( 54) 12:18:08 00:03:30
  4 ( 39) 12:21:55 00:03:47
  5 ( 46) 12:27:49 00:05:54
  6 ( 36) 12:30:08 00:02:19
  7 ( 35) 12:32:59 00:02:51
  8 ( 49) 12:35:22 00:02:23
  9 ( 31) 12:38:16 00:02:54
 10 (100) 12:39:11 00:00:55
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:39:40 00:00:29
Результат:00:30:39

29 сентября 2018 г.
Горельцев Павел
Группа: М16
№ 30, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:28:20
SI-чип № 1633551
  1 ( 42) 12:32:08 12:32:08
  2 ( 41) 12:34:15 00:02:07
  3 ( 43) 12:38:44 00:04:29
  4 ( 40) 12:44:51 00:06:07
  5 ( 54) 12:49:28 00:04:37
  6 ( 38) 12:53:58 00:04:30
  7 ( 37) 12:56:47 00:02:49
  8 ( 39) 13:01:02 00:04:15
  9 ( 36) 13:04:47 00:03:45
 10 ( 46) 13:08:10 00:03:23
 11 ( 35) 13:14:20 00:06:10
 12 ( 45) 13:16:18 00:01:58
 13 ( 49) 13:19:16 00:02:58
 14 ( 31) 13:22:05 00:02:49
 15 (100) 13:22:51 00:00:46
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:23:13 00:00:22
Результат:00:54:53

29 сентября 2018 г.
Гаврилов Александр
Группа: М30
№ 26, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 13:00:38
SI-чип № 237390
  1 ( 42) 13:03:52 13:03:52
  2 ( 44) 13:05:36 00:01:44
  3 ( 37) 13:09:36 00:04:00
  4 ( 39) 13:12:10 00:02:34
  5 ( 40) 13:24:57 00:12:47
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  6 ( 54) 13:27:29 00:02:32
  7 ( 53) 13:30:40 00:03:11
  8 ( 50) 13:34:09 00:03:29
  9 ( 51) 13:38:16 00:04:07
 10 ( 36) 13:41:10 00:02:54
 11 ( 46) 13:43:02 00:01:52
 12 ( 35) 13:46:38 00:03:36
 13 ( 45) 13:47:51 00:01:13
 14 ( 52) 13:50:47 00:02:56
 15 ( 34) 13:53:19 00:02:32
 16 ( 49) 13:58:00 00:04:41
 17 ( 31) 13:59:38 00:01:38
 18 (100) 14:00:27 00:00:49
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    14:00:44 00:00:17
Результат:01:00:06

29 сентября 2018 г.
Воропаев Кирилл
Группа: М14
№ 25, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:59:00
SI-чип № 1415508
  1 ( 42) 12:01:00 12:01:00
  2 ( 41) 12:02:19 00:01:19
  3 ( 54) 12:04:00 00:01:41
  4 ( 39) 12:05:24 00:01:24
  5 ( 36) 12:07:02 00:01:38
  6 ( 35) 12:09:10 00:02:08
  7 ( 49) 12:10:23 00:01:13
  8 ( 33) 12:14:41 00:04:18
  9 ( 31) 12:15:57 00:01:16
 10 (100) 12:16:28 00:00:31
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:16:51 00:00:23
Результат:00:17:51

29 сентября 2018 г.
Воробьев Алексей
Группа: М30
№ 22, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 12:41:47
SI-чип № 1007931
  1 ( 42) 12:44:19 12:44:19
  2 ( 44) 12:45:43 00:01:24
  3 ( 37) 12:46:55 00:01:12
  4 ( 38) 12:48:11 00:01:16
  5 ( 54) 12:50:58 00:02:47
  6 ( 39) 12:52:59 00:02:01
  7 ( 36) 12:54:38 00:01:39
  8 ( 46) 12:56:45 00:02:07
  9 ( 50) 12:58:50 00:02:05
 10 ( 51) 13:00:22 00:01:32
 11 ( 47) 13:03:26 00:03:04
 12 ( 45) 13:05:38 00:02:12
 13 ( 35) 13:07:34 00:01:56
 14 ( 49) 13:09:08 00:01:34
 15 ( 34) 13:10:35 00:01:27
 16 ( 33) 13:13:19 00:02:44
 17 ( 31) 13:14:38 00:01:19
 18 (100) 13:15:08 00:00:30
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:15:29 00:00:21
Результат:00:33:42

29 сентября 2018 г.
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Вдовин Максим
Группа: М14
№ 19, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:13:51
SI-чип № 1427408
  1 ( 42) 12:18:08 12:18:08
  2 ( 41) 12:19:54 00:01:46
  3 ( 54) 12:24:32 00:04:38
  4 ( 39) 12:26:08 00:01:36
  5 ( 36) 12:28:30 00:02:22
  6 ( 35) 12:32:25 00:03:55
  7 ( 49) 12:34:12 00:01:47
  8 ( 44) 12:35:35 00:01:23
  9 ( 31) 12:36:53 00:01:18
 10 (100) 12:37:22 00:00:29
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:37:38 00:00:16
Результат:00:23:47

29 сентября 2018 г.
Варев Геннадий
Группа: М60
№ 18, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 11:48:16
SI-чип № 1302122
  1 ( 42) 11:49:55 11:49:55
  2 ( 37) 11:51:53 00:01:58
  3 ( 44) 11:54:55 00:03:02
  4 ( 49) 11:56:10 00:01:15
  5 ( 31) 11:58:20 00:02:10
  6 ( 33) 12:00:53 00:02:33
  7 (100) 12:02:43 00:01:50
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:03:05 00:00:22
Результат:00:14:49

29 сентября 2018 г.
Варев Александр
Группа: М40
№ 17, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 12:19:55
SI-чип № 1302113
  1 ( 42) 12:21:22 12:21:22
  2 ( 41) 12:22:47 00:01:25
  3 ( 54) 12:24:20 00:01:33
  4 ( 53) 12:26:49 00:02:29
  5 ( 46) 12:28:07 00:01:18
  6 ( 36) 12:29:25 00:01:18
  7 ( 37) 12:31:52 00:02:27
  8 ( 49) 12:34:09 00:02:17
  9 ( 35) 12:35:10 00:01:01
 10 ( 45) 12:36:01 00:00:51
 11 ( 34) 12:38:01 00:02:00
 12 ( 33) 12:40:47 00:02:46
 13 ( 31) 12:41:55 00:01:08
 14 (100) 12:42:29 00:00:34
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:42:51 00:00:22
Результат:00:22:56

29 сентября 2018 г.
Бородин Павел
Группа: М14
№ 16, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:59:01
SI-чип № 2101477
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  1 ( 42) 12:01:09 12:01:09
  2 ( 41) 12:02:20 00:01:11
  3 ( 54) 12:04:38 00:02:18
  4 ( 39) 12:05:34 00:00:56
  5 ( 36) 12:07:07 00:01:33
  6 ( 35) 12:09:04 00:01:57
  7 ( 49) 12:10:40 00:01:36
  8 ( 31) 12:11:59 00:01:19
  9 (100) 12:12:25 00:00:26
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:12:42 00:00:17
Результат:00:13:41

29 сентября 2018 г.
Бородин Артем
Группа: М30
№ 15, Коллектив: Л-Мед
Старт: 12:41:44
SI-чип № 1415514
  1 ( 44) 12:45:23 12:45:23
  2 ( 49) 12:46:06 00:00:43
  3 ( 37) 12:47:12 00:01:06
  4 ( 42) 12:49:01 00:01:49
  5 ( 41) 12:50:33 00:01:32
  6 ( 54) 12:52:01 00:01:28
  7 ( 53) 12:53:15 00:01:14
  8 ( 50) 12:54:13 00:00:58
  9 ( 51) 12:55:44 00:01:31
 10 ( 46) 12:56:43 00:00:59
 11 ( 36) 12:58:36 00:01:53
 12 ( 45) 13:01:02 00:02:26
 13 ( 52) 13:02:03 00:01:01
 14 ( 34) 13:03:44 00:01:41
 15 ( 33) 13:06:45 00:03:01
 16 ( 31) 13:07:48 00:01:03
 17 (100) 13:08:52 00:01:04
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:09:11 00:00:19
Результат:00:27:27

29 сентября 2018 г.
Балашова Софья
Группа: Ж14
№ 12, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:48:20
SI-чип № 1234533
  1 ( 42) 11:49:52 11:49:52
  2 ( 37) 11:52:29 00:02:37
  3 ( 49) 11:53:56 00:01:27
  4 ( 34) 11:55:08 00:01:12
  5 ( 33) 11:57:45 00:02:37
  6 ( 31) 11:58:57 00:01:12
  7 (100) 11:59:32 00:00:35
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:59:52 00:00:20
Результат:00:11:32

29 сентября 2018 г.
Балашова Виктория
Группа: Ж30
№ 11, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 12:12:41
SI-чип № 4645359
  1 ( 44) 12:15:39 12:15:39
  2 ( 37) 12:17:12 00:01:33
  3 ( 38) 12:19:41 00:02:29
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  4 ( 41) 12:22:44 00:03:03
  5 ( 43) 12:26:28 00:03:44
  6 ( 40) 12:29:11 00:02:43
  7 ( 53) 12:32:49 00:03:38
  8 ( 46) 12:35:26 00:02:37
  9 ( 36) 12:37:28 00:02:02
 10 ( 35) 12:40:01 00:02:33
 11 ( 49) 12:42:04 00:02:03
 12 ( 34) 12:44:14 00:02:10
 13 ( 31) 12:48:40 00:04:26
 14 (100) 12:49:30 00:00:50
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:49:52 00:00:22
Результат:00:37:11

29 сентября 2018 г.
Балабан Борис
Группа: М21
№ 8, Коллектив: ТулГУ
Старт: 12:49:51
SI-чип № 1302220
  1 ( 42) 12:53:37 12:53:37
  2 ( 41) 12:54:50 00:01:13
  3 ( 38) 12:56:25 00:01:35
  4 ( 39) 12:57:37 00:01:12
  5 ( 54) 12:58:54 00:01:17
  6 ( 40) 13:01:13 00:02:19
  7 ( 53) 13:02:17 00:01:04
  8 ( 50) 13:03:36 00:01:19
  9 ( 51) 13:06:44 00:03:08
 10 ( 46) 13:07:47 00:01:03
 11 ( 36) 13:08:52 00:01:05
 12 ( 35) 13:10:24 00:01:32
 13 ( 45) 13:11:12 00:00:48
 14 ( 52) 13:12:22 00:01:10
 15 ( 34) 13:13:51 00:01:29
 16 ( 49) 13:15:05 00:01:14
 17 ( 44) 13:16:16 00:01:11
 18 ( 31) 13:17:17 00:01:01
 19 (100) 13:17:43 00:00:26
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:18:00 00:00:17
Результат:00:28:09

29 сентября 2018 г.
Бабкин Виктор
Группа: М16
№ 7, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 12:28:26
SI-чип № 333246
  1 ( 42) 12:32:10 12:32:10
  2 ( 41) 12:33:37 00:01:27
  3 ( 43) 12:35:30 00:01:53
  4 ( 40) 12:38:10 00:02:40
  5 ( 54) 12:40:14 00:02:04
  6 ( 39) 12:41:57 00:01:43
  7 ( 46) 12:44:03 00:02:06
  8 ( 36) 12:45:28 00:01:25
  9 ( 35) 12:46:58 00:01:30
 10 ( 45) 12:49:00 00:02:02
 11 ( 34) 12:51:07 00:02:07
 12 ( 33) 12:58:46 00:07:39
 13 ( 31) 12:59:47 00:01:01
 14 (100) 13:00:12 00:00:25
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    13:00:26 00:00:14
Результат:00:32:00
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29 сентября 2018 г.
Андронов Борис
Группа: М40
№ 6, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 12:25:46
SI-чип № 1633854
  1 ( 44) 12:28:08 12:28:08
  2 ( 42) 12:29:29 00:01:21
  3 ( 38) 12:31:09 00:01:40
  4 ( 41) 12:33:07 00:01:58
  5 ( 54) 12:34:31 00:01:24
  6 ( 39) 12:35:54 00:01:23
  7 ( 37) 12:37:45 00:01:51
  8 ( 49) 12:39:31 00:01:46
  9 ( 35) 12:40:31 00:01:00
 10 ( 45) 12:46:19 00:05:48
 11 ( 34) 12:48:09 00:01:50
 12 ( 33) 12:50:55 00:02:46
 13 ( 31) 12:52:11 00:01:16
 14 (100) 12:52:35 00:00:24
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:53:03 00:00:28
Результат:00:27:17

29 сентября 2018 г.
Алешина Юлия
Группа: Ж14
№ 4, Коллектив: 'Лес'
Старт: 11:51:59
SI-чип № 6303321
  1 ( 42) 11:54:09 11:54:09
  2 ( 38) 11:58:28 00:04:19
  3 ( 37) 11:59:56 00:01:28
  4 ( 49) 12:02:19 00:02:23
  5 ( 34) 12:04:06 00:01:47
  6 ( 44) 12:09:03 00:04:57
  7 ( 31) 12:11:07 00:02:04
  8 ( 33) 12:15:26 00:04:19
  9 (100) 12:17:17 00:01:51
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:17:36 00:00:19
Результат:00:25:37

29 сентября 2018 г.
Алешина Елена
Группа: Ж40
№ 3, Коллектив: 'Лес'
Старт: 12:12:01
SI-чип № 1415597
  1 ( 42) 12:14:05 12:14:05
  2 ( 41) 12:16:46 00:02:41
  3 ( 54) 12:19:30 00:02:44
  4 ( 39) 12:22:33 00:03:03
  5 ( 36) 12:27:10 00:04:37
  6 ( 35) 12:29:01 00:01:51
  7 ( 49) 12:31:01 00:02:00
  8 ( 44) 12:32:40 00:01:39
  9 ( 31) 12:33:52 00:01:12
 10 (100) 12:34:56 00:01:04
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:35:22 00:00:26
Результат:00:23:21

29 сентября 2018 г.
Фокина Дарья
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Группа: Ж10
№ 141, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4502389
  1 ( 42) 11:43:42 11:43:42
  2 ( 44) 11:45:32 00:01:50
  3 ( 49) 11:46:52 00:01:20
  4 ( 33) 11:51:46 00:04:54
  5 ( 31) 11:53:20 00:01:34
  6 (100) 11:53:53 00:00:33
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:54:20 00:00:27
Результат:00:14:20

29 сентября 2018 г.
Самойлович Дарья
Группа: Ж10
№ 118, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1633570
  1 ( 42) 11:42:06 11:42:06
  2 ( 44) 11:49:58 00:07:52
  3 ( 49) 11:53:16 00:03:18
  4 ( 37) 11:56:54 00:03:38
  5 ( 41) 12:03:19 00:06:25
  6 (100) 12:09:47 00:06:28
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:10:09 00:00:22
Результат:00:30:09

29 сентября 2018 г.
Рыженкова Полина
Группа: Ж10
№ 113, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1633566
  1 ( 42) 11:42:02 11:42:02
  2 ( 44) 11:49:55 00:07:53
  3 ( 49) 11:53:19 00:03:24
  4 ( 37) 11:56:56 00:03:37
  5 ( 41) 12:03:17 00:06:21
  6 (100) 12:09:48 00:06:31
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:10:10 00:00:22
Результат:00:30:10

29 сентября 2018 г.
Мухина Дарина
Группа: Ж10
№ 82, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4763179
  1 ( 42) 11:43:34 11:43:34
  2 ( 44) 11:45:17 00:01:43
  3 ( 49) 11:46:41 00:01:24
  4 ( 33) 11:51:35 00:04:54
  5 ( 31) 11:53:13 00:01:38
  6 (100) 11:53:49 00:00:36
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:54:13 00:00:24
Результат:00:14:13

29 сентября 2018 г.
Макарова Полина
Группа: Ж10
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№ 76, Коллектив: СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4648810
  1 ( 42) 11:43:39 11:43:39
  2 ( 44) 11:46:19 00:02:40
  3 ( 49) 11:48:10 00:01:51
  4 ( 31) 11:50:32 00:02:22
  5 ( 33) 11:52:56 00:02:24
  6 (100) 11:54:48 00:01:52
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:55:12 00:00:24
Результат:00:15:12

29 сентября 2018 г.
Земцова София
Группа: Ж10
№ 47, Коллектив: ЦДЮТиПВ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 4640847
  1 ( 42) 11:42:37 11:42:37
  2 ( 44) 11:45:37 00:03:00
  3 ( 49) 11:52:15 00:06:38
  4 ( 31) 11:54:30 00:02:15
  5 (100) 11:59:15 00:04:45
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:59:38 00:00:23
Результат:00:19:38

29 сентября 2018 г.
Балашова Алиса
Группа: Ж10
№ 10, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1841297
  1 ( 42) 11:43:52 11:43:52
  2 ( 44) 11:45:30 00:01:38
  3 ( 49) 11:46:49 00:01:19
  4 ( 33) 11:51:39 00:04:50
  5 ( 31) 11:53:16 00:01:37
  6 (100) 11:53:51 00:00:35
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:54:16 00:00:25
Результат:00:14:16

29 сентября 2018 г.
Чернопятова Нина
Группа: Ж60
№ 144, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1633554
  1 ( 42) 11:43:25 11:43:25
  2 ( 44) 11:46:11 00:02:46
  3 ( 31) 11:50:53 00:04:42
  4 ( 33) 12:08:11 00:17:18
  5 (100) 12:11:22 00:03:11
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    12:11:45 00:00:23
Результат:00:31:45

29 сентября 2018 г.
Фазылова Светлана
Группа: Ж60
№ 139, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1633569
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  1 ( 42) 11:42:56 11:42:56
  2 ( 38) 11:45:28 00:02:32
  3 ( 37) 11:48:18 00:02:50
  4 ( 44) 11:50:41 00:02:23
  5 ( 31) 11:52:35 00:01:54
  6 (100) 11:53:25 00:00:50
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:53:57 00:00:32
Результат:00:13:57

29 сентября 2018 г.
Трошкина Надежда
Группа: Ж60
№ 134, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1393808
  1 ( 44) 11:42:05 11:42:05
  2 ( 49) 11:43:46 00:01:41
  3 ( 33) 11:49:19 00:05:33
  4 ( 31) 11:52:42 00:03:23
  5 (100) 11:55:04 00:02:22
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:55:36 00:00:32
Результат:00:15:36

29 сентября 2018 г.
Сорокина Нина
Группа: Ж60
№ 127, Коллектив: ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1005320
  1 ( 42) 11:42:55 11:42:55
  2 ( 38) 11:45:29 00:02:34
  3 ( 37) 11:48:13 00:02:44
  4 ( 44) 11:50:43 00:02:30
  5 ( 31) 11:52:40 00:01:57
  6 (100) 11:53:37 00:00:57
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:54:17 00:00:40
Результат:00:14:17

29 сентября 2018 г.
Пискарева Валентина
Группа: Ж60
№ 101, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2300080
  1 ( 44) 11:42:41 11:42:41
  2 ( 49) 11:44:22 00:01:41
  3 ( 31) 11:47:09 00:02:47
  4 ( 33) 11:49:45 00:02:36
  5 (100) 11:57:36 00:07:51
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:58:22 00:00:46
Результат:00:18:22

29 сентября 2018 г.
Курилова Екатерина
Группа: Ж60
№ 66, Коллектив: 'Лес'
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1302578
  1 ( 44) 11:41:58 11:41:58
  2 ( 49) 11:43:24 00:01:26
  3 ( 33) 11:48:22 00:04:58
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  4 ( 31) 11:50:22 00:02:00
  5 (100) 11:51:12 00:00:50
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:51:36 00:00:24
Результат:00:11:36

29 сентября 2018 г.
Кулешова Надежда
Группа: Ж60
№ 64, Коллектив: Калуга
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2018458
  1 ( 44) 11:41:56 11:41:56
  2 ( 49) 11:43:22 00:01:26
  3 ( 33) 11:48:41 00:05:19
  4 ( 31) 11:50:48 00:02:07
  5 (100) 11:51:39 00:00:51
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:52:10 00:00:31
Результат:00:12:10

29 сентября 2018 г.
Егорова Людмила
Группа: Ж60
№ 40, Коллектив: Ветер
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 1301491
  1 ( 44) 11:42:09 11:42:09
  2 ( 49) 11:43:37 00:01:28
  3 ( 33) 11:48:29 00:04:52
  4 ( 31) 11:50:28 00:01:59
  5 (100) 11:51:18 00:00:50
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:51:47 00:00:29
Результат:00:11:47

29 сентября 2018 г.
Гончарова Лариса
Группа: Ж60
№ 28, Коллектив: Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
Старт: 11:40:00
SI-чип № 2086718
  1 ( 44) 11:42:07 11:42:07
  2 ( 49) 11:43:55 00:01:48
  3 ( 33) 11:48:50 00:04:55
  4 ( 31) 11:50:47 00:01:57
  5 (100) 11:51:42 00:00:55
Отметка OK!
Финиш:    11:52:12 00:00:30
Результат:00:12:12
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